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Men  Parallel Giant Slalom 

 Official Results  
 

 

Jury Technical Data 
TD FIS NIKOLOVSKI Ilija (MKD) Name of Course Bansko 
Referee BERNIK Tomaz (TUR) Start Altitude [m] 1870 
Chief of Race SEMOV Emil (BUL) Finish Altitude [m] 1725 
  Vertical Drop [m] 145 
  FIS-Homologation Nr. 7160 / 04 / 03
    
Course Setter PETROV Atanas (BUL) Gates 22 
  
Start Qualifications 9:00 Start Final 11:30 
Weather:      sunny                 Snow:    soft   Temp:                      Start: 0

o
C   Finish: 0

o
C 

 

 № Bib FIS Code Name Born Nation Red Blue Total Points

Final

1 22 1094966 Ivan RANTCHEV 1990 BUL 160,00

2 27 1094969 Radoslav YANKOV 1990 BUL 128,00

Small-Final

3 29 1653656 Adrian TEODORESCU 1973 ROU 96,00

4 30 1653462 Toma MORTILA-ZAHARESCU 1976 ROU 80,00

1/4 finals

5 23 1568975 Aleksandar KACARSKI 1979 MKD 00:39,51 00:40,76 01:20,27 72,00

6 24 1234938 Nikos GRAMMATIKOPOULOS 1991 GRE 00:41,84 00:40,37 01:22,21 64,00

7 21 1094937 Stanislav VANGELOV 1983 BUL 00:40,98 00:42,64 01:23,62 57,60

8 28 1094943 Mihail KRASHNIAK 1974 BUL 00:44,53 00:39,82 01:24,35 51,20

1/8 finals

9 26 1336272 Vladimir TRIFONOV 1980 BUL 00:43,66 00:42,48 01:26,14 46,40

10 45 1327833 Ilijan KARADJINOV 1973 BUL 00:43,76 00:44,06 01:27,82 41,60

11 25 1335884 Georgi VANGELOV 1980 BUL 00:44,44 00:44,16 01:28,60 38,40

12 42 9460013 Iulian SIMILEAC 1985 ROU 00:46,39 00:45,35 01:31,74 35,20

13 50 1094940 Georgi ATANASOV 1982 BUL 00:48,89 00:44,70 01:33,59 32,00

14 35 1234921 Evaggelos DIMITRIOU 1982 GRE 00:47,96 00:47,47 01:35,43 28,80

15 33 1524946 Sefa CANDAN 1990 TUR 00:47,99 00:47,62 01:35,61 25,60

16 36 1234916 Christodoulos SARAIDARIS 1981 GRE 00:47,94 00:47,80 01:35,74 24,00
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№ Bib FIS Code Name Born Nation Red Blue Total Points

Qualifications

17 37 1524950 Olgun YALCIN 1989 TUR 00:48,81 00:47,10 01:35,91 22,40

18 32 7539542 Zahari ZGUROV 1987 BUL 00:50,29 00:46,06 01:36,35 20,80

19 40 1336660 Anastasios ZARKADAS 1982 GRE 00:50,66 00:45,82 01:36,48 19,20

20 34 1234942 Apostolos THEODORIDIS 1981 GRE 00:51,26 00:46,38 01:37,64 17,60

21 57 9090037 Metodi GEORGIEV 1988 BUL 00:49,41 00:48,99 01:38,40 16,00

22 44 1524948 Mehmet GUNEY 1980 TUR 00:52,23 00:46,60 01:38,83 14,40

23 60 1524958 Meric DUMLU 1989 TUR 00:49,62 00:51,31 01:40,93 12,80

24 46 9090010 Dimitar GALILEEV 1990 BUL 00:49,96 00:52,07 01:42,03 11,20

25 59 9090053 Konstantin EVTIMOV 1993 BUL 00:51,30 00:50,94 01:42,24 9,60

26 48 9090028 Atanas KEFSIZOV 1988 BUL 00:51,20 00:51,84 01:43,04 8,00

27 43 9090048 Dimitar PETROV 1993 BUL 00:50,10 00:53,00 01:43,10 7,20

28 52 9090025 Veselin DESPOTOV 1988 BUL 00:52,43 00:52,44 01:44,87 6,40

29 31 1524944 Berkcan ONEM 1990 TUR 00:54,99 00:50,04 01:45,03 5,76

30 51 9090054 Alexander GEORGIEV 1993 BUL 00:57,23 00:52,76 01:49,99 5,12

31 41 1524956 Mehmet Ali UNAL 1989 TUR 00:53,09 00:57,60 01:50,69 4,48

32 54 9090040 Kalin HRISTOV 1987 BUL 00:55,85 00:56,16 01:52,01 4,16

33 39 9090044 Borislav ARAHANGELOV 1990 BUL 00:54,46 01:01,13 01:55,59 3,84

34 49 1524954 Oguzhan CINELI 1992 TUR 00:50,27 01:05,62 01:55,89 3,52

35 38 1524951 Ralph Rifat SASON 1990 TUR 01:07,76 00:48,22 01:55,98 3,20

36 53 1234951 Antonios KAMTSIS 1993 GRE 00:59,78 00:57,71 01:57,49

37 55 1094988 Pavel POPOV 1988 BUL 00:58,96 00:59,95 01:58,91

38 56 1234952 Paraskevas TZIMTALIS 1993 GRE 01:02,35 00:59,33 02:01,68

58 9090029 Radoslav EVTIMOV 1990 BUL DNS

47 9090047 Simoen STOYANOV 1993 BUL DNS

Men  Parallel Giant Slalom 

 Official Results  
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 Technical Delegate  

 NIKOLOVSKI Ilija (MKD)  
 

  

 

 

Ladies  Parallel Giant Slalom 

 Official Results  
 
 

Jury Technical Data 
TD FIS NIKOLOVSKI Ilija (MKD) Name of Course Bansko 
Referee BERNIK Tomaz (TUR) Start Altitude [m] 1870 
Chief of Race SEMOV Emil (BUL) Finish Altitude [m] 1725 
  Vertical Drop [m] 145 
  FIS-Homologation Nr. 7160 / 04 / 03
    
Course Setter PETROV Atanas (BUL) Gates 22 
  
Start Qualifications 9:00 Start Final 11:30 
Weather:      sunny                 Snow:    soft   Temp:                      Start: 0

o
C   Finish: 0

o
C 

 № Bib FIS Code Name Born Nation Red Blue Total Points

Final

1 4 1605641 Teodora PENTCHEVA 1982 BUL 160,00

2 2 7537602 Alexandra JEKOVA 1987 BUL 128,00

Small-Final

3 5 1327445 Maria DIMOVA 1974 BUL 96,00

4 11 1099993 Hristina NIKOLOVA 1982 BUL 80,00

1/4 finals

5 9 1529987 Cicek Ayse GUNEY 1981 TUR 00:49,28 00:50,17 01:39,45 72,00

6 7 1099994 Milka BAIRAKTAROVA 1990 BUL 00:49,71 00:51,93 01:41,64 64,00

7 8 1529990 Busra YAVUZ 1991 TUR 00:52,63 00:49,77 01:42,40 57,60

8 14 1099998 Danina STEFANOVA 1990 BUL 00:53,79 00:51,19 01:44,98 51,20

Qualifications

9 16 9095011 Bistra YANKOVA 1993 BUL 00:52,77 00:54,68 01:47,45 46,40

10 15 1099997 Boiana MIHOVA 1989 BUL 00:54,55 00:53,50 01:48,05 41,60

11 1 9095008 Rima SOMI 1992 BUL 00:53,63 00:56,28 01:49,91 38,40

12 6 1239955 Krystalenia SARAIDARI 1984 GRE 00:56,24 00:55,88 01:52,12 35,20

13 17 1529997 Elif Ece LIMAN 1992 TUR 01:00,22 00:53,77 01:53,99 32,00

14 10 9095010 Mihaela IVANOVA 1989 BUL 00:57,96 00:58,24 01:56,20 28,80

15 13 9095012 Gergana GERDJIKOVA 1993 BUL 00:59,10 00:59,47 01:58,57 25,60

16 12 9095014 Ginka USHEVA 1993 BUL 01:04,03 00:57,38 02:01,41 24,00

17 19 9095013 Alexandra KOUZOVA 1993 BUL 00:59,93 01:02,19 02:02,12

18 9095002 Marina TODOROVA 1986 BUL DNS

3 9095007 Victoria HALEBA 1992 BUL DSQ
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Men  Parallel Giant Slalom 

 Ranking Qualification  
 
 

Jury Technical Data 
TD FIS NIKOLOVSKI Ilija (MKD) Name of Course Bansko 
Referee BERNIK Tomaz (TUR) Start Altitude [m] 1870 
Chief of Race SEMOV Emil (BUL) Finish Altitude [m] 1725 
  Vertical Drop [m] 145 
  FIS-Homologation Nr. 7160 / 04 / 03
    
Course Setter PETROV Atanas (BUL) Gates 22 
  
Start Qualifications 9:00 Start Final 11:30 
Weather:      sunny                 Snow:    soft   Temp:                      Start: 0

o
C   Finish: 0

o
C 

 

 
№ Bib FIS Code Name Born Nation Red Blue Total Diff.

1 27 1094969 Radoslav YANKOV 1990 BUL 00:37,75 00:38,14 01:15,89 00:00,00

2 22 1094966 Ivan RANTCHEV 1990 BUL 00:38,59 00:37,90 01:16,49 00:00,60

3 23 1568975 Aleksandar KACARSKI 1979 MKD 00:39,51 00:40,76 01:20,27 00:04,38

4 24 1234938 Nikos GRAMMATIKOPOULOS 1991 GRE 00:41,84 00:40,37 01:22,21 00:06,32

5 29 1653656 Adrian TEODORESCU 1973 ROU 00:41,08 00:41,55 01:22,63 00:06,74

6 30 1653462 Toma MORTILA-ZAHARESCU 1976 ROU 00:43,50 00:39,99 01:23,49 00:07,60

7 21 1094937 Stanislav VANGELOV 1983 BUL 00:40,98 00:42,64 01:23,62 00:07,73

8 28 1094943 Mihail KRASHNIAK 1974 BUL 00:44,53 00:39,82 01:24,35 00:08,46

9 26 1336272 Vladimir TRIFONOV 1980 BUL 00:43,66 00:42,48 01:26,14 00:10,25

10 45 1327833 Ilijan KARADJINOV 1973 BUL 00:43,76 00:44,06 01:27,82 00:11,93

11 25 1335884 Georgi VANGELOV 1980 BUL 00:44,44 00:44,16 01:28,60 00:12,71

12 42 9460013 Iulian SIMILEAC 1985 ROU 00:46,39 00:45,35 01:31,74 00:15,85

13 50 1094940 Georgi ATANASOV 1982 BUL 00:48,89 00:44,70 01:33,59 00:17,70

14 35 1234921 Evaggelos DIMITRIOU 1982 GRE 00:47,96 00:47,47 01:35,43 00:19,54

15 33 1524946 Sefa CANDAN 1990 TUR 00:47,99 00:47,62 01:35,61 00:19,72

16 36 1234916 Christodoulos SARAIDARIS 1981 GRE 00:47,94 00:47,80 01:35,74 00:19,85

17 37 1524950 Olgun YALCIN 1989 TUR 00:48,81 00:47,10 01:35,91 00:20,02

18 32 7539542 Zahari ZGUROV 1987 BUL 00:50,29 00:46,06 01:36,35 00:20,46

19 40 1336660 Anastasios ZARKADAS 1982 GRE 00:50,66 00:45,82 01:36,48 00:20,59

20 34 1234942 Apostolos THEODORIDIS 1981 GRE 00:51,26 00:46,38 01:37,64 00:21,75

21 57 9090037 Metodi GEORGIEV 1988 BUL 00:49,41 00:48,99 01:38,40 00:22,51

22 44 1524948 Mehmet GUNEY 1980 TUR 00:52,23 00:46,60 01:38,83 00:22,94

23 60 1524958 Meric DUMLU 1989 TUR 00:49,62 00:51,31 01:40,93 00:25,04

24 46 9090010 Dimitar GALILEEV 1990 BUL 00:49,96 00:52,07 01:42,03 00:26,14

25 59 9090053 Konstantin EVTIMOV 1993 BUL 00:51,30 00:50,94 01:42,24 00:26,35

26 48 9090028 Atanas KEFSIZOV 1988 BUL 00:51,20 00:51,84 01:43,04 00:27,15

27 43 9090048 Dimitar PETROV 1993 BUL 00:50,10 00:53,00 01:43,10 00:27,21

28 52 9090025 Veselin DESPOTOV 1988 BUL 00:52,43 00:52,44 01:44,87 00:28,98

29 31 1524944 Berkcan ONEM 1990 TUR 00:54,99 00:50,04 01:45,03 00:29,14

30 51 9090054 Alexander GEORGIEV 1993 BUL 00:57,23 00:52,76 01:49,99 00:34,10

31 41 1524956 Mehmet Ali UNAL 1989 TUR 00:53,09 00:57,60 01:50,69 00:34,80

32 54 9090040 Kalin HRISTOV 1987 BUL 00:55,85 00:56,16 01:52,01 00:36,12

33 39 9090044 Borislav ARAHANGELOV 1990 BUL 00:54,46 01:01,13 01:55,59 00:39,70

34 49 1524954 Oguzhan CINELI 1992 TUR 00:50,27 01:05,62 01:55,89 00:40,00

35 38 1524951 Ralph Rifat SASON 1990 TUR 01:07,76 00:48,22 01:55,98 00:40,09

36 53 1234951 Antonios KAMTSIS 1993 GRE 00:59,78 00:57,71 01:57,49 00:41,60

37 55 1094988 Pavel POPOV 1988 BUL 00:58,96 00:59,95 01:58,91 00:43,02

38 56 1234952 Paraskevas TZIMTALIS 1993 GRE 01:02,35 00:59,33 02:01,68 00:45,79

58 9090029 Radoslav EVTIMOV 1990 BUL DNS

47 9090047 Simoen STOYANOV 1993 BUL DNS
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Jury Technical Data 
TD FIS NIKOLOVSKI Ilija (MKD) Name of Course Bansko 
Referee BERNIK Tomaz (TUR) Start Altitude [m] 1870 
Chief of Race SEMOV Emil (BUL) Finish Altitude [m] 1725 
  Vertical Drop [m] 145 
  FIS-Homologation Nr. 7160 / 04 / 03
    
Course Setter PETROV Atanas (BUL) Gates 22 
  
Start Qualifications 9:00 Start Final 11:30 
Weather:      sunny                 Snow:    soft   Temp:                      Start: 0

o
C   Finish: 0

o
C 

 

 

Ladies  Parallel Giant Slalom 

 Ranking Qualification  
 

№ Bib FIS Code Name Born Nation Red Blue Total Diff.

1 2 7537602 Alexandra JEKOVA 1987 BUL 00:42,54 00:41,16 01:23,70 00:00,00

2 4 1605641 Teodora PENTCHEVA 1982 BUL 00:43,37 00:41,20 01:24,57 00:00,87

3 5 1327445 Maria DIMOVA 1974 BUL 00:46,87 00:45,79 01:32,66 00:08,96

4 11 1099993 Hristina NIKOLOVA 1982 BUL 00:46,99 00:47,66 01:34,65 00:10,95

5 9 1529987 Cicek Ayse GUNEY 1981 TUR 00:49,28 00:50,17 01:39,45 00:15,75

6 7 1099994 Milka BAIRAKTAROVA 1990 BUL 00:49,71 00:51,93 01:41,64 00:17,94

7 8 1529990 Busra YAVUZ 1991 TUR 00:52,63 00:49,77 01:42,40 00:18,70

8 14 1099998 Danina STEFANOVA 1990 BUL 00:53,79 00:51,19 01:44,98 00:21,28

9 16 9095011 Bistra YANKOVA 1993 BUL 00:52,77 00:54,68 01:47,45 00:23,75

10 15 1099997 Boiana MIHOVA 1989 BUL 00:54,55 00:53,50 01:48,05 00:24,35

11 1 9095008 Rima SOMI 1992 BUL 00:53,63 00:56,28 01:49,91 00:26,21

12 6 1239955 Krystalenia SARAIDARI 1984 GRE 00:56,24 00:55,88 01:52,12 00:28,42

13 17 1529997 Elif Ece LIMAN 1992 TUR 01:00,22 00:53,77 01:53,99 00:30,29

14 10 9095010 Mihaela IVANOVA 1989 BUL 00:57,96 00:58,24 01:56,20 00:32,50

15 13 9095012 Gergana GERDJIKOVA 1993 BUL 00:59,10 00:59,47 01:58,57 00:34,87

16 12 9095014 Ginka USHEVA 1993 BUL 01:04,03 00:57,38 02:01,41 00:37,71

17 19 9095013 Alexandra KOUZOVA 1993 BUL 00:59,93 01:02,19 02:02,12 00:38,42

18 9095002 Marina TODOROVA 1986 BUL DNS

3 9095007 Victoria HALEBA 1992 BUL DSQ
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1/8 Finals 1/4 Finals 1/2 Finals Finals

Q Bib Heat1 Nat Run 1 Run 2

1 27 Radoslav YANKOV BUL

16 36 Christodoulos SARAIDARIS GRE 1,50 9,33 Bib Heat9 Nat Run 1 Run 2

27 Radoslav YANKOV BUL

Q Bib Heat2 Nat Run 1 Run 2 28 Mihail KRASHNIAK BUL 1,50 2,36

8 28 Mihail KRASHNIAK BUL 1,50

9 26 Vladimir TRIFONOV BUL 19,09 Bib Semi-Final1(13) Nat Run 1 Run 2

27 Radoslav YANKOV BUL

Q Bib Heat3 Nat Run 1 Run 2 29 Adrian TEODORESCU ROU 1,50 2,56

5 29 Adrian TEODORESCU ROU

12 42 Iulian SIMILEAC ROU 1,50 8,87 Bib Heat10 Nat Run 1 Run 2

29 Adrian TEODORESCU ROU 0,02 Bib Small Final(15) Nat Run 1 Run 2

Q Bib Heat4 Nat Run 1 Run 2 24 Nikos GRAMMATIKOPOULOS GRE 0,43 29 Adrian TEODORESCU ROU 0,47

4 24 Nikos GRAMMATIKOPOULOS GRE 30 Toma MORTILA-ZAHARESCU ROU 2,12

13 50 Georgi ATANASOV BUL 1,50 1,04

Q Bib Heat5 Nat Run 1 Run 2

3 23 Aleksandar KACARSKI MKD Bib Final(16) Nat Run 1 Run 2

14 35 Evaggelos DIMITRIOU GRE 1,50 3,66 Bib Heat11 Nat Run 1 Run 2 27 Radoslav YANKOV BUL 1,50 12,15

23 Aleksandar KACARSKI MKD 1,12 22 Ivan RANTCHEV BUL

Q Bib Heat6 Nat Run 1 Run 2 30 Toma MORTILA-ZAHARESCU ROU 0,53

6 30 Toma MORTILA-ZAHARESCU ROU

11 25 Georgi VANGELOV BUL 0,14 DSQ Bib Semi-Final2(14) Nat Run 1 Run 2

30 Toma MORTILA-ZAHARESCU ROU 1,50 13,46

Q Bib Heat7 Nat Run 1 Run 2 22 Ivan RANTCHEV BUL

7 21 Stanislav VANGELOV BUL 0,46

10 45 Ilijan KARADJINOV BUL 1,50 Bib Heat12 Nat Run 1 Run 2

21 Stanislav VANGELOV BUL 1,50 1,90 1 22 Ivan RANTCHEV BUL

Q Bib Heat8 Nat Run 1 Run 2 22 Ivan RANTCHEV BUL 2 27 Radoslav YANKOV BUL

2 22 Ivan RANTCHEV BUL 3 29 Adrian TEODORESCU ROU

15 33 Sefa CANDAN TUR 1,50 9,54 4 30 Toma MORTILA-ZAHARESCU ROU

Bansko PARALLEL GIANT SLALOM - MEN

07.02.2009 Penalty: 1,50
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Bansko

07.02.2009

1/4 Finals 1/2 Finals Finals

Q Bib Heat 1 Nat Run 1 Run 2

1 2 Alexandra JEKOVA BUL

8 14 Danina STEFANOVA BUL 1,50 12,43

Bib Semi-Final 1 (5) Nat Run 1 Run 2

2 Alexandra JEKOVA BUL

11 Hristina NIKOLOVA BUL 1,50 4,61

Q Bib Heat 2 Nat Run 1 Run 2

4 11 Hristina NIKOLOVA BUL Bib Small Final (7) Nat Run 1 Run 2

5 9 Cicek Ayse GUNEY TUR 0,05 0,78 5 Maria DIMOVA BUL

11 Hristina NIKOLOVA BUL 1,50 0,64

Bib Final (8) Nat Run 1 Run 2

Q Bib Heat 3 Nat Run 1 Run 2 2 Alexandra JEKOVA BUL 1,50

3 5 Maria DIMOVA BUL 4 Teodora PENTCHEVA BUL 1,08

6 7 Milka BAIRAKTAROVA BUL 1,50 DNF

Bib Semi-Final 2 (5) Nat Run 1 Run 2

5 Maria DIMOVA BUL 1,50 0,49

4 Teodora PENTCHEVA BUL

Q Bib Heat 4 Nat Run 1 Run 2

2 4 Teodora PENTCHEVA BUL 1 4 Teodora PENTCHEVA BUL

7 8 Busra YAVUZ TUR 1,50 12,80 2 2 Alexandra JEKOVA BUL

3 5 Maria DIMOVA BUL

4 11 Hristina NIKOLOVA BUL

Penalty: 1,50

PARALLEL GIANT SLALOM - LADIES


